Laws & Beyond Immigration Fees**

Temporary Resident Fees Our Fees Government Fees+

Study Permit (outside Canada) $2,500-$7,500 $150+ $85 Biometric
If spouse applying (Open Work $500 $225+ $85 Biometric
Permit) $100 for Temporary
Resident Visa and $150 for
Study Permit
If child applying
Extension of Study Permit
Inside Canada

Post-Grad Work Permit

Super Visa

1 parent $100 + $85 Biometric
2 parents $200 + $170 Biometric

Visitor Visa

Principal Applicant $100 + $85 Biometric

Spouse $200 + $170 Biometric
Dependent $200 + $170 Biometric

Visitor Record

Temporary Residence Permit

Restoration of Status

Criminal Rehabilitation

Application $3,500+ $200 (Summary offences)
$1,000 (Indictable offences)

Work Permit (LMIA = Labour Market Impact Assessment)
LMIA 1st position $4,500 $1,000/position
2-5 positions $1,000 per person
5+ positions $500 per person

Work Permit (WP) for LMIA $2,000 $155/position




Intra-company Transfer WP

Startup intra-company

NAFTA WP (Port of Entry)

NAFTA WP (Visa Office)

LMIA (WP Exempt Port of Entry)

LMIA (WP Exempt Visa)

Portal Set Up

Submissions
Inside Canada

$230 compliance, $155 Gov,
$85 Biometrics

$230 compliance, $155 Gov,
$85 Biometrics

$230 compliance, $155 Gov,
$85 Biometrics

$230 compliance, $155 Gov,
$85 Biometrics

$230 compliance, $155 Gov,
$85 Biometrics

$230 compliance, $155 Gov,
$85 Biometrics

International Experience Class

Stage 1: Express Interest
Stage 2: Submission

Permanent Residency Fees

Spousal Sponsorship

Principal Applicant
Dependent Child
With Open WP

$1,050
$150/child
$1,050

Parental Sponsorship

1 Parent
2 Parents
Dependents

$1,050
$2,100
$1,050/dependent

Provincial Nominee Program (PNP)
Principal Applicant
Dependent

$0-$1,500 (Fee varies)




Humanitarian and Compassionate Grounds (H&C)

Principal Applicant
Dependent

$7,000
$250

$1,050/adult
$150/child

EXxpress Entry

Profile

Post Invitation to Apply
Spouse

Dependent (under 18)
Dependent (under 21)
Provincial Nomination

$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$300
$500
$1,000

$1,325
$1,325
$225/child
$225- $1,325

Entrepreneur/Business Investor

$25,000-$35,000

$3,000-$15,000 (Dependent
upon the program stream)

Self-Employed

$7,000

$2,075 primary applicant
$1,325 spouse
$225 child

PR Card Renewal/PRTD

Citizenship Fees

$1,500

$50

Application

$2,000

$630

Appeals & Judicial Review ** These prices are billed hourly (see estimate range below)

Spousal Appeal (IAD)

$10,000-$20,000

Residency Appeal (IAD)

$10,000-$25,000

JR

$5,500 - $50,000

Procedural Fairness Letter Response

$3,000-$10,000

Federal Court Appeal

**Addressing refusal(s) start at $500.00
+Government fees are subject to change

$11,000-$20,000

NOTE: Failure to disclose or provide complete information at the onset of the matter, we will be

subject to the lawyer’s hourly rate




